Lockarp

Sunday
Blue 1210-1230

Qualifying started at 12:09:38

Lockarp 1.250 km
9/14/2014 12:10
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(616) Andreas lindgaard
12:10:56.633
2 1:12.978 +1.413 12:12:09.611
3 1:12.346 +0.781 12:13:21.957
4 1:11.565 12:14:33.5622
(23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen
1 12:11:20.279
2 1:22550 +8.184 12:12:42.829
3 1:18.653 +4.287 12:14:01.482
4 1:16.865 +2.499 12:15:18.347
5 1:19.585 +5.219 12:16:37.932
6 1:16.344 +1.978 12:17:54.276
7 1:17.427 +3.061 12:19:11.703
8 1:16.271 +1.905 12:20:27.974
9 1:15.179 +0.813 12:21:43.153
10 1:14.366 12:22:57.519
(95) Simon @stergaard Jensen
1 12:13:47.322
2 1:27.613 +8.872 12:15:14.935
3 1:25.690 +6.949 12:16:40.625
4 1:22143 +3.402 12:18:02.768
5 1:21.224 +2.483 12:19:23.992
6 1:20.781 +2.040 12:20:44.773
7 1:20.575 +1.834 12:22:05.348
8 1:20.316 +1.575 12:23:25.664
9 1:18.741 12:24:44.405
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
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